Agenda

May
11th

May
12th

Day1

May
13th

Day2

Banquet Room

Shanghai
Centre Theatre

Banquet Room 1

Banquet Room 2

Banquet Room 3

Banquet Room 4

Shanghai
Centre Theatre

Banquet Room 1

Banquet Room 2

Banquet Room 3

14:00-17:00

09:00-17:00

09:30-16:30

09:30-16:30

09:30-16:30

09:30-12:40

14:00-17:10

09:00-12:40

13:30-17:30

09:00-16:50

14:00-17:10

09:00-12:10

14:00-17:00

09:00-12:10

14:00-17:10

Training day: CXO Digital
Innovation and Leadership Workshop

Main Forum:
Smart and Innovative Future

Forum 1: FMCG Special Forum

Forum 2: Big Data Management
and Innovation Special Forum

Forum3: Smart
Manufacturing Special Forum

Forum 4: Cloud
Infrastructure Special Forum

Forum 5: Information
Security Special Forum

Main Forum:
Smart and Innovative Future

Innovative Enterprise Road Show

Forum1: Smart Bank Special Forum

Forum2: Insurance
Technology Special Forum

Forum3: Smart
Finance Special Forum

Forum4: Digital HR Special Forum

Forum5: Medical
Health Special Forum

Forum6: Smart Education



Exclusive Forum Agenda )

May
12th

Day1

May
13th

Day2

Banquet Room 1

Banquet Room 2

Banquet Room 1

Banquet Room 2

Banquet Room 1

Banquet Room 2

Banquet Room 1

Banquet Room 2

10:00-14:00

10:00-14:00

16:00-20:20

16:00-20:20

10:00-14:00

10:00-14:00

16:00-20:20

16:00-20:20

Automobile Industry Exclusive

Smart Supply Chain Exclusive

Government Company Exclusive

RPA Exclusive

Real-estate Industry Exclusive

Internet Industry Exclusive

Private Company
Going Overseas Exclusive

CEO Exclusive



